350349
–Flat–Pusher Pins –Spherical Head–Pusher Pins
General Tolerance
From To Tolerance
Unless otherwise specified use the table below.
0.000
5.001
16.001

L
L 0.938
Order Example
Type D
Part No.
U-PPFJ 0.63 L 2.750
(Ordering Code)
(HSC, SC)
SC 1.25
LOptional
Modifications Type D
The part number consists only of the fields with blue characters.
When using Optional Modifications,add the "Price Adder" to the standard
"Unit Price".
When using Optional Modifications,add the "Price Adder" to the standard
"Unit Price".
Part No.
Type
D
Callout Nominal
L
Choose in
0.001" Increments
T (Thread)
Size Major Dia.
T1 C
$ Unit Price (Qty. 1~4)
L0.750 ~ 2.000 L2.001 ~ 4.000
0.25
0.38
0.50
0.63
0.75
1.00
1/4
3/8
1/2
5/8
3/4
1"
0.750 ~ 2.000
0.750 ~ 2.188
0.750 ~ 3.000
0.875 ~ 4.000
0.875 ~ 4.000
1.000 ~ 4.000
#5-40
#8-32

L
L 2.688
Order Example
Price
Quantity Discount Rate
Quantity
Rate
1~4
—
20~49
10%
5~19
5%
50~
15%
Type D
Part No.
U-PPRJ 0.75 L 2.125
(Ordering Code)
(HSC, SC)
SC 0.94
LOptional
Modifications Type D
The part number consists only of the fields with blue characters.
Part No.
Type
D
Callout Nominal
L
Choose in
0.001" Increments
T (Thread)
Size Major Dia.
T1
$ Unit Price (Qty. 1~4)
L0.750 ~ 2.000 L2.001 ~ 4.000
0.25
0.38
0.50
0.63
0.75
1.00
1/4
3/8
1/2
5/8
3/4
1"
0.750 ~ 2.000
0.750 ~ 2.188
0.750 ~ 3.000
0.875 ~ 4.000
0.875 ~ 4.000
1.000 ~ 4.000
#5-40
#8-32